
Moorlands Learning Trust 

Local Governance Meeting Schedule 25/26 
 

Autumn Term 

LGB Meetings between Monday 15th & Thursday 25th September 

Nidderdale LGB Business meeting 15th September 

LGB meetings between Monday 20th October & Thursday 6th November (Primary optional) 

Nidderdale LGB 20th October 

Half term Holiday all schools: Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 
 

Resources / Finance Committee Meetings w/c 24th November (RF1) 

Nidderdale Finance 25th November / Pay Review 

LGB Meetings between Monday 1st and Thursday 11th December 

Nidderdale LGB 8th December 

Christmas Holiday all schools: Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 

 

Spring Term 

Resources / Finance Committee Meetings w/c 19th January (ICFP/BM) 

Nidderdale Finance 20th January 

LGB Meetings between Monday 26th January and Thursday 5th February 

Nidderdale LGB 26th January 

Half term holiday all schools: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

Resources / Finance Committee Meetings w/c 23rd March (RF2) 

Nidderdale Finance 24th March 

Easter holiday all schools: Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 

 

Summer Term 

LGB Meetings between Monday 13th and Thursday 23rd April 
Nidderdale LGB 20th April 

Half term holiday all schools: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

 

LGB Meetings between Monday 1st and Thursday 11th June 
Nidderdale LGB 8th June 

Resources / Finance Committee Meetings w/c 22nd June (RF3 / budget approval if possible) 
Nidderdale Finance 23rd June 

Resources / Finance Committee Meetings w/c 6th July (only if budget approval still needed*) 

Nidderdale Finance 6th July 5pm 

LGB Meetings between Monday 29th June and Thursday 9th July (Budget approval decision / delegation*) 
Nidderdale LGB 6th July 

Summer holiday: Monday 20th July – Monday 31st August (School opens Tuesday 1st September) 

 


